<SuNaude@justice.gov.za>; Dipuo Malimakoe <DMalimakoe@judiciary.org.za>; Tshireletso Peele
<TPeele@judiciary.org.za>; colleen.collis148@gmail.com; Eileen Raffant <ERaffant@judiciary.org.za>;
baldwin.makhubele @gmail.com; Moses Mabena <MMabena@judiciary.org.za>; Ellick VanDerMerwe
<EVanDerMerwe@judiciary.org.za>; nthabiseng@magaganeattorneys.co.za; Kedibone Masenya
<KMasenya@judiciary.org.za>; Christinah Msimango <ChMsimango@judiciary.org.za>; seniorofficer@jsabar.co.za;
nakedimohale@yahoo.co.za; Jonah Hefer <JHefer@judiciary.org.za>; Comfort Shilowa <CShilowa@judiciary.org.za>;
info@mabasaskattorneys.com; Thabiso Sibanda <TSibanda@judiciary.org.za>; Julia Tsebe <JTsebe@judiciary.org.za>;
Mmabatho Mampa <MmMampa@judiciary.org.za>; Ronewa Vhumbane <RVhumbane@judiciary.org.za>;
cal2@vinnc.co.za; mauricem@raf.co.za; Mpilo Mzwandile Xulu <mxulul@judiciary.org.za>; Reception
<reception@mokoeneattorneys.co.za>; Michael Morema <MMorema@judiciary.org.za>; mashambaattorneys@gmail.
com (mashambaattorneys@gmail.com) <mashambaattorneys@gmail.com>; masocha27 @gmail.com;
enoch.molekoa@gmail.com; ymagagane @gmail.com; yvonnemo@raf.co.za; beaudine@counseltsa.co.za; Hester Botes
<HBotes@judiciary.org.za>; princemphol169@gmail.com; nomsa@godiattorneys.com; Hudzani Maboho
<HMaboho@judiciary.org.za>; info@muzilaattorneys.co.za; Patrick Sibanyoni <PSibanyoni@judiciary.org.za>; Rirhandzu
Mhlava <RMhlava@judiciary.org.za>; Zandile khanyile <Zkhanyile@judiciary.org.za>; mcambell@judiciary.Org.za; Katlego
Mehlape <KMehlape@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale <NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Simone Bhana
<sbhana@judiciary.org.za>; Nomfundo Khulu <NKhulu@judiciary.org.za>; Meshack Leshabane [Ndaba H.E. Incorporated]
<meshack@ndabainc.co.za>; Nicholas Halsey <nicholas@sdjinc.co.za>; Buhle Tsabedze
<buhle@mmashediattorneys.co.za>; Tumi Kgoebane <tumik@raf.co.za>; Khuduga Phokwane <khuduga5@gmail.com>;
Khathutshelo Mhlanga <mhlangakhathu@gmail.com>; ca2@vnattorneys.net' <ca2@vnattorneys.net>; Wian Barnard
<cab@vnattorneys.net>; Sarina Bosch <ca5@vnattorneys.net>; Jessica Boyd <cal@vnattorneys.net>;
michelle@nelatt.co.za; tshepo@ramorattorneys.co.za; smadiba@mweb.co.za; office@sdjinc.co.za; sjalawb@savage.co.za;
SIALAW30 <sjalaw30@savage.co.za>; shenel@vnattorneys.net; Conrad Van Der Vyver <conrad@vnattorneys.net>;
nico@nsswaninc.co.za; karin@geach.co.za; aloiese@nelatt.co.za; rghnotices@savage.co.za;
nosipho.mzimase@ningizahorner.co.za; Mariette Havemann <marietteh@savage.co.za>; Lardo Eloff
<lardoeloff@gmail.com>

Subject: ROLL CALL BEFORE HON. JUSTICE LEDWABA DJP 04 OCTOBER 2022

Good day,
Kindly see the attached roll and link for today at 09:30 am.

MS TEAMS LINK

Click here to join the meeting

Warm regards

Mr Siviwe Sidesha

High Court Pretoria

Secretary to Hon. Justice Ledwaba AIP
+27 73 219 0052
SSidesha@judiciary.org.za

sidesha.sidesha@gmail.com
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(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA)
PRETORIA THIS 04 OCTOBER 2022

TUESDAY
CIVIL TRIAL ROLL

ROLL CONSISTS OF RAF MATTERS ONLY

04 OCTOBER 2022

ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE DJP LEDWABA AT 09:30 (MICROSOFT TEAMS)

ADV AJ DUTOIT NO OBO

JL JONATHAN VS RAF 1HOUR 15044/19
L VAN GRAAN VS RAF 1-2DAYS 78790/16
CS MABENA VS RAF 1-2DAYS 18658/12
G MEMORY VS RAF 1DAY 86092/19

ADV JO RABATJI-
RASETHABA OBO K
MVULA VS RAF 3-4DAYS 13403/05

ADV S SAYED OBO L
CHASAMBA
Vs RAF 1-2HOURS 51356/20




